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6:00-10:00am

10:00am-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-1:30pm
1:45-4:30pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:30-8:30pm
8:30-10:00pm

10:00-11:00pm

6:00-7:00am
7:00-8:00am
8:00-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-4:00pm
4:00-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-6:30pm
6:30-8:30pm
8:30-10:00pm

10:00-11:00pm

Summer Academy

Draft Agenda
June 19-22, 2023

Monday, June 19, 2023

Travel to Madison, Various Bus Pickups (bus schedules available soon)
On-site Registration & Arrival, Ice Breakers, Chadbourne Hall

Lunch, Chadbourne Hall

Welcome Assembly, Memorial Union

Connections, Welcome Activities, Grainger Hall

Dinner, Chadbourne Hall

Keynote and Opening speakers, Memorial Union

Maker Spaces & Service Learning, Grainger Hall

Bed Check & Lights Out

Tuesday, June 20, 2023
Optional Fun Run
Breakfast, Chadbourne Hall
Career Tracks, Various sites. Includes transportation time.
Lunch, Chadbourne Hall or on site with Track
Career Tracks, Various sites.
Debrief and Evaluation
Travel Time and Down Time
Dinner
Floor Meetings
Drama Company Performance, Energizers, Memorial Union Theater
Free time, Games, wrap up day

Bed Check/Lights Out

Extension
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6:00-7:00am
7:00-8:00am
8:00-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-4:00pm
4:00-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-6:30pm
6:30-8:30pm
8:30-10:00pm

10:00-11:00pm

6:00-7:00am
7:00-8:00am
8:00-9:00am

9:00-11:00am

11:00am-12:00pm

12:00pm-5:00pm

Wednesday, June 21, 2023

Optional Fun Run

Breakfast, Chadbourne Hall

Career Tracks, Various sites. Includes transportation time.

Lunch, Chadbourne Hall or on site with track
Career Tracks, Various sites.

Debrief and Evaluation

Travel Time and Down Time

Dinner

Floor Meetings

Energizers and Speaker, Biotechnology Center
Dance, Games, Etc.

Bed Check/Lights Out

Thursday, June 22, 2023
Optional Fun Run
Breakfast, Chadbourne Hall
Room Check Out
Closing Assembly and Activities, Biotechnology Center
Lunch

Travel Home, Bus or On Your Own

Extension
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