

Summer Academy

Draft Agenda June 19-22, 2023

Monday, June 19, 2023

6:00-10:00am	Travel to Madison,	Various Bus Pickur	ps ((bus schedules available soon)	

10:00am-12:00pm On-site Registration & Arrival, Ice Breakers, Chadbourne Hall

12:00-1:00pm Lunch, Chadbourne Hall

1:00-1:30pm Welcome Assembly, Memorial Union

1:45-4:30pm Connections, Welcome Activities, Grainger Hall

5:00-6:00pm Dinner, Chadbourne Hall

6:30-8:30pm Keynote and Opening speakers, Memorial Union

8:30-10:00pm Maker Spaces & Service Learning, Grainger Hall

10:00-11:00pm Bed Check & Lights Out

Tuesday, June 20, 2023

Fun Run
Г

7:00-8:00am Breakfast, Chadbourne Hall

8:00-12:00pm Career Tracks, Various sites. Includes transportation time.

12:00-1:00pm Lunch, Chadbourne Hall or on site with Track

1:00-4:00pm Career Tracks, Various sites.

4:00-4:30pm Debrief and Evaluation

4:30-5:00pm Travel Time and Down Time

5:00-6:00pm Dinner

6:00-6:30pm Floor Meetings

6:30-8:30pm Drama Company Performance, Energizers, Memorial Union Theater

8:30-10:00pm Free time, Games, wrap up day

10:00-11:00pm Bed Check/Lights Out



Wednesday, June 21, 2023

6:00-7:00am	Optional Fun Run
7:00-8:00am	Breakfast, Chadbourne Hall
8:00-12:00pm	Career Tracks, Various sites. Includes transportation time
12:00-1:00pm	Lunch, Chadbourne Hall or on site with track
1:00-4:00pm	Career Tracks, Various sites.
4:00-4:30pm	Debrief and Evaluation
4:30-5:00pm	Travel Time and Down Time
5:00-6:00pm	Dinner
6:00-6:30pm	Floor Meetings
6:30-8:30pm	Energizers and Speaker, Biotechnology Center
8:30-10:00pm	Dance, Games, Etc.
10:00-11:00pm	Bed Check/Lights Out



6:00-7:00am	Optional Fun Run
7:00-8:00am	Breakfast, Chadbourne Hall
8:00-9:00am	Room Check Out
9:00-11:00am	Closing Assembly and Activities, Biotechnology Center
11:00am-12:00pm	Lunch
12:00pm-5:00pm	Travel Home. Bus or On Your Own

